,		
\$50\$100\$250\$500\$1,0	000\$1,500\$2,	500\$5.000 Other \$
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Please apply my/our donation to:		
General Support for Under One RoofRestr	icted Funds for The Marvi	n for SeniorsRestricted Capital Needs Fund for The Marvin Children's Center
I/We wish to make this donation:		Send an acknowledgement to:
In Memory of		
In Honor of		
My company has a Matching Gift Program		I/We wish to remain anonymous
I would like to Pledge My Donation Over	(number) of Years	Please contact me/us to discuss additional ways to contribute

Please find my donation to Under One Roof™ in the amount of:

Please make checks payable to: Under One Roof, Inc., Mail to: Under One Roof, Inc., 60 Gregory Boulevard, Norwalk, CT 06855

Donations may also be made online at: https://underoneroofinc.networkforgood.com

Under One Roof, Inc.™ is a 501(c) (3) Not-for-Profit Organization; Donations are Tax Deductible